128
SPECIFICATION
SCREENS
DESKTOP, FLOOR STANDING & PRIVATE WORKING
Product
guarantee
10
Years

7
Years
8
Years
9
Years
10
Years
1
Year
LIFETIME
WARRANTY
100%
CODE W D H STOCKED Band A Band B Band C Band D Band E
ES800S 800 30 400 £149 £165 £179 £209 £225 £243
ES1000S 1000 30 400 £165 £179 £194 £224 £241 £261
ES1200S 1200 30 400 £173 £189 £205 £236 £255 £275
ES1400S 1400 30 400 £193 £208 £222 £252 £271 £293
ES1600S 1600 30 400 £202 £215 £229 £261 £281 £304
ES1800S 1800 30 400 £209 £222 £239 £266 £286 £310
SCREENS
FABRIC WRAPPED STRAIGHT DESK SCREENS
Whether dividing desk space
or an entire office area, office

STOCKED MTO
3-4 week
lead time
Please add fabric colour finish when ordering eg. ES1600S in Charcoal = ES1600S-C
Blue
(B)
Charcoal
(C)
Supplied with standard brackets
for straight desks only.
For additional brackets see
pages PAGE 138-PAGE 139
130
CODE W D H STOCKED Band A Band B Band C Band D Band E
ES800W 800 30 200-400 £158 £172 £187 £216 £233 £252
ES1000W 1000 30 200-400 £173 £189 £205 £236 £255 £275
ES1200W 1200 30 200-400 £193 £208 £222 £252 £271 £293
ES1400W 1400 30 200-400 £202 £215 £229 £261 £281 £304
ES1600W 1600 30 200-400 £209 £222 £239 £266 £286 £310
ES1800W 1800 30 200-400 £216 £229 £245 £275 £296 £320
SCREENS
FABRIC WRAPPED WAVE DESK SCREENS
Whether dividing desk space
or an entire office area, office

7
Years
8
Years
9
Years
10
Years
1
Year
LIFETIME
WARRANTY
100%
132
CODE W D H STOCKED
AG1000 1000 30 380 £263
AG1200 1200 30 380 £287
AG1400 1400 30 380 £304
AG1600 1600 30 380 £334
AG1800 1800 30 380 £375
Black
(K)
Silver
(S)

Years
8
Years
9
Years
10
Years
1
Year
LIFETIME
WARRANTY
100%
133
CODE W D H Band A Band B Band C Band D Band E
VB800 800 35 400 £183 £194 £224 £241 £261
VB1000 1000 35 400 £194 £211 £241 £260 £280
VB1200 1200 35 400 £208 £222 £252 £271 £293
VB1400 1400 35 400 £223 £240 £268 £288 £313
VB1600 1600 35 400 £233 £247 £277 £298 £322
VB1800 1800 35 400 £240 £256 £285 £307 £332
SCREENS
VIBE DESKTOP SCREENS
Vibe is a range of made-to-
order, designer office screens,

Years
8
Years
9
Years
10
Years
1
Year
LIFETIME
WARRANTY
100%
134
CODE W D H MTO
SE800-CA 800 5 300 £228
SE1000-CA 1000 5 300 £248
SE1200-CA 1200 5 300 £270
SE1400-CA 1400 5 300 £290
SE1600-CA 1600 5 300 £336
SE1800-CA 1800 5 300 £437
SCREENS
ACRYLIC SCREEN TOPPERS
Acrylic screen toppers
have been designed as an